DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
JUICY WHOLESALE LIMITED

JUICY WHOLESALE LIMITED

JUKEBOX SHOWROOM LIMITED

JUKEV LTD

JUKON LIMITED

JUKSKEI PARK LIMITED

JULES B LIMITED

JULES OF LOUGHBOROUGH LTD

JULES QA LTD

JULES SERVICES LTD

JULIANA™S LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED
JULIAN BOLDRY LIMITED

THE JULIA PERKS FOUNDATION LIMITED
JULIA TURNER JTPT LTD

JULIE BIDDLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JULIE HOLLIDAY HAIR LIMITED

JULIE IBBOTT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JULIE ROE LTD

JULIETTE DEBLUE-YOUNG LIMITED
JULIOT"S WELL HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED
JUMAS LIMITED

JUMBO BUILD LIMITED

JUMBO GROUP LIMITED

JUMBO JOINERY LIMITED

JUMPING JENNY LIMITED

JUMPING WORLD STUDIOS LIMITED
JUMPSTARTUP LIMITED

JUMPTEC LIMITED

JUNCTION 14 TRANSPORT LIMITED

JUNCTION 30 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

JUNE SKIPP LIMITED

JUNGMAN LIMITED

JUNIOR JOURNEYS LIMITED

JUNIORPLUS LIMITED

JUNIOR SCHOOL AT THE ROYAL NORTHERN
COLLEGE OF MUSIC(THE)

JUNIPER COLLECTIONS LIMITED

JUNIPER COURT (CHORLEYWOOD) LIMITED

JUNIPER PROPHETS LIMITED

JUNIPER RESOURCE GROUP LIMITED

JUNIPER TRADES LIMITED

JUNIPER WEIKOP PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

JUNOESQUE COMPANY LIMITED

JUNO (PROPERTY) LTD

JUPITER DIVIDEND & GROWTH TRUST PLC

JUPITER SECOND ENHANCED INCOME TRUST
PLC

JURA-SPRAY LIMITED

JUREZ CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED

JUS ENERGY LIMITED

JUSI LIMITED

JUST AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

JUST ANOTHER COMPANY LIMITED

JUST CAR CLINICS LIMITED

JUST CAR CLINICS GROUP PLC

05726380
05726380
03953595
04516643
05451628
06141485
02009628
05443223
06078066
05702616
02958655
04603537
03465868
05948162
04944556
05739718
05500140
06223246
04205330
03016458
05938457
01617092
05368546
05333633
03825661
05212979
04054641
05220363
05562767
05212022
03252384
05416119
01015056
03808302
01881434

05895544
06417404
02216279
05895529
04537221
03095846

03585523
05023973
03852295
05207816

00728977
05867124
06248162
04242575
05366183
01680888
04584237
03954798

26/06/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/07/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
25/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008
27/06/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
25/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008

01/07/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
25/06/2008
27/06/2008

01/07/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008

26/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008

JUDY BOYT DESIGNS LIMITED

JUICY GLASS LIMITED

JUST CARDS (CAMBRIDGESHIRE) LIMITED
JUST CASUAL WEAR LIMITED

JUST CHANGE LIMITED

JUST CONNECT LIMITED

JUST DIGITAL LIMITED

FIRES LIMITED

FOR KIDZ UK LTD.

JUST4COFFEE LIMITED

JUST 4 RENT LIMITED

JUST GORGEOUS BRIDAL STUDIO LIMITED
JUSTGRIDZ LIMITED

JUST HEALTH PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD
THE JUST HILL PARTNERSHIP LTD
JUSTICE MARKETING LIMITED

JUSTICE RESEARCHER UK LIMITED

JUST
JUST IT & TELECOMS RECRUITMENT LTD
JUST JAYNE INTERIORS LIMITED

JUST JIGSAWS LTD.

JUST JOBS NORFOLK LIMITED

JUST LABELS LIMITED

JUST LEAFLETS AND CATALOGUES LIMITED
JUST LIGHTING SURREY LIMITED

JUST MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JUST MORTGAGES (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
JUST-N-SO LIMITED

JUST OAK (DIRECT) LTD

JUST PAYROLL LIMITED

JUST PURE GLAZING LIMITED

JUSTRIGHT LTD

JUST SARDINIA LIMITED

JUST SKIING LIMITED

JUST SKIPS(MIDLANDS)LIMITED

JUST SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JUST SO PRODUCTIONS LTD

JUST SWISS LTD

JUST THERAPIES LIMITED

JUST THE TICKET LIMITED

JUST TRADING OF WALLINGFORD LIMITED
JUST WILLIAMS PUBS LTD

JUTEMILL LTD

JUTE TRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD

J VAZSON LIMITED

JV EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
JVM PROPERTIES LIMITED

JV OCEAN ENGINEERING LTD

J VOS LTD

JVP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JV RENOVATIONS LIMITED

J. WALKER (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

J. WALSH CARE SERVICES LIMITED

J WARING & SONS LTD

J W BLANCHARD LIMITED

JWB MANAGEMENT LIMITED

IMAGINE VIDEO PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

05496743
04836153
04272665
04254623
05071110
05552776
04954829
05934627
05554589
05198776
04930780
06251277
05199385
05678111
06271882
02854430
04509151
05413068
06345383
04622751
03191876
05776570
02601836
01522163
06213627
03878533
04203050
04390104
06008379
03890924
04809973
05107234
04539915
05480172
05589736
04589697
05796395
05764380
06615443
04156666
05538864
04079661
06505493
03376517
04537749
04889039
05112613
06139127
06099771
05918936
04628729
00068884
04876210
06349483
05392809
06259884

27/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008
25/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008
01/707/2008
30/06/2008
01/707/2008
27/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/707/2008
27/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
26/06/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
25/06/2008
25/06/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
26/06/2008
2570672008
25/06/2008
25/06/2008
01/07/2008
27/06/2008
30/06/2008
26/06/2008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008
25/06/2008
26/06/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
27/06/2008
01/07/2008
30/06/2008
01/07/2008
2570672008
27/06/2008
26/06/2008



